—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.
30.

Position

Public Defender

Assistant Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Finance Manager |

Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Management Analyst |

Supervising Public Defender
Investigator

Deputy Public Defender Il

Public Defender Investigator |l

Public Defender Investigator |l

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$221,589
$190,883
$148,468
$146,402
$144,482
$143,085
$140,904
$140,811
$140,260
$135,912
$129,135
$124,637
$121,984
$120,244
$116,256
$112,337
$112,010
$111,817
$106,809
$100,405

$99,178

$97,708

$87,661

$86,513

$84,554

$79,480

$78,370

$73,966
$73,806
$72,891



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Public Defender Investigator Il
Deputy Public Defender llI
Management Analyst |
Deputy Public Defender Il
Public Defender Investigator I
Public Defender Investigator I
Senior Legal Secretary

Public Defender Investigator I
Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Office Assistant Il

Deputy Public Defender IV
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Student Intern

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$68,841
$66,355
$63,262
$63,117
$58,854
$56,526
$52,829
$51,300
$51,051
$48,107
$47,890
$47,778
$45,764
$44,355
$41,291
$39,156
$35,875
$24,544
$22,642
$14,046

$2,744



