	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Defender		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$221,589
2.	Assistant Public Defender		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$190,883
3.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$148,468
4.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$146,402
5.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$144,482
6.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$143,085
7.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$140,904
8.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$140,811
9.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$140,260
10.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$135,912
11.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$129,135
12.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$124,637
13.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$121,984
14.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$120,244
15.	Deputy Public Defender IV		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$116,256
16.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$112,337
17.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$112,010
18.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$111,817
19.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$106,809
20.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$100,405
21.	Finance Manager I		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$99,178
22.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$97,708
23.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$87,661
24.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$86,513
25.	Deputy Public Defender III		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$84,554
26.	Management Analyst I		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$79,480
27.	Supervising Public Defender Investigator		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$78,370
28.	Deputy Public Defender II		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$73,966
29.	Public Defender Investigator II		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$73,806
30.	Public Defender Investigator II		Monterey County	Public Defender	\$72,891

31.	Public Defender Investigator II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$68,841
32.	Deputy Public Defender III	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$66,355
33.	Management Analyst I	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$63,262
34.	Deputy Public Defender II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$63,117
35.	Public Defender Investigator II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$58,854
36.	Public Defender Investigator II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$56,526
37.	Senior Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$52,829
38.	Public Defender Investigator II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$51,300
39.	Senior Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$51,051
40.	Senior Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$48,107
41.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$47,890
42.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$47,778
43.	Deputy Public Defender II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$45,764
44.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$44,355
45.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$41,291
46.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$39,156
47.	Office Assistant II	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$35,875
48.	Deputy Public Defender IV	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$24,544
49.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$22,642
50.	Legal Secretary	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$14,046
51.	Student Intern	Monterey County	Public Defender	\$2,744